

Sr. No. 95

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CM(M) No. 59/2022
CM No. 3405/2022

Amar Singh Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Zulker Nain Sheikh, Advocate

V/s

Yog Raj & anr.Respondent(s)

Through:-

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Notice to the respondents, returnable within four weeks.

Requisites for the same within one week.

List on 18.07.2022.

Meanwhile, call for the record in case titled *Yog Raj & anr. Vs.*

Amar Singh & ors. decided on 14.09.2019 by the learned Principal

District Judge, Bhandarwah.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

JAMMU
26.05.2022
Ram Murti