

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CM(M) No. 59/2022

Amar Singh

... Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: - Mr. Vinay Chouhan, Advocate vice
Mr. Zulker Nain Sheikh, Advocate.

V/s

Yog Raj and another

... Respondent(s)

Through: - None.

CORAM: HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

(ORDER)

26.11.2022

Adjourned at the request of proxy counsel, to be listed on 30th December
2022.

**(Ali Mohammad Magrey)
Chief Justice**

JAMMU
26.11.2022
Sunita