

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

CM(M) No. 59/2022

Amar Singh

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Zulker Nain Sheikh, Advocate

V/s

Yog Raj & Anr.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. J. P. Gandhi, Advocate

**CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

08.12.2023

Record has not been received.

Issue fresh reminder.

List on 28.02.2024.

**(Vinod Chatterji Koul)  
Judge**

Jammu:  
08.12.2023  
Meenakshi